Auswartige Schiessen

Januar

Februar

Marz

April

Mai

Juni

August

September

Oktober

November

Dezember

2./3./10./11.

21./22./27./28.
27./28.

1.
7./8.
20./21./28./29.

17./18./22./24./25.
18./19./22./24./25.

18./19./24/25.
25./26.

9./10./15./16.
9.
8./9./15./16.

5.-5. Juli

8

14./15./16./21./22.

14./15./22./23.
28./29./30.
28./30.

29./30.

2./4./5.
4./11.1/12.
5./6.
26./27.
11./12.

3./10.
16./17./18.
16./17./24./25.

28./29.

12./13.
30.

Auswartige Schiessen

Januar

2./9./10.

2026

Thundorf

Hefenhofen-Dozwil
Heckenmos

Hefenhofen-Dozwil

Heckenmos
Nollen-Hosenruck

Gachnang
Erlenacker

Mauren-Berg
Marwil

Aadorf / Balterswil
Frauenfeld

Bezirkswettschiessen

ESF CHUR 2026

Frauenfeld

Fischingen

Hattlingen
Lommis

Altnau
Stoss

Lommis
Herdern-Lanzenneunforn

Althau
Schwaderloh

Bussnang
Sulgen

Rotzenwil
Wangi-Tuttwil

Amriswil

Ermatingen
Thundorf

2027

Thundorf
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19. Berchtoldschiessen

54. Sturmgewehrsch
26. Winterschiessen

54. Sturmgewehrsch
26. Winterschiessen
24. Frihlingsschiessen

24. Liegendmatch

8. Ruinenschiessen

150 Jahre Jubildaum

58. Sturmgewehrschiessen

150 Jahre Jubildum
Kt.GM-Final
Hugelshofen

Veteranen GM

150 jahre Jubilaum
Fusionsschiessen
140 jahre Jubilaum
Opfelschiiiisse

Hist. Stossschiessen

140 jahre Jubilaum

15. Pouletschiessen
Opfelschiiiisse

76. Schwaderlohschiessen

22. SEVISA Freundschaftsschiessen

49. Winzerschiessen
23. Raclette Schiessen
13. Chiirbisschiitsse

2. Advendtschiessen

76. Gangfischschiessen
20. Berchtoldschiessen

20. Berchtoldschiessen

Vereinswettkampf



T Trainingspassen



